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2019-2020 Parkview Thursday Men's League - 24 week budget

Income:
Expenses:

Bowling fees ($20 x 24 bowlers x 24 weeks)
Lineage ($13 x 24 bowlers x 24 weeks)

Treasurer fee
Secretary fee

Thanksgiving whiskey shoot

Misc. expenses

Position awards:

1% place
2" place
3" place
4" place
5" place
6" place
7" place
8" place

1% half

$280.00
$250.00
$230.00
$210.00
$190.00
$170.00
$160.00
$150.00

Individual awards:

High scratch single
2" high scratch single
3" high scratch game

High hdcp single
2" high hdcp single
3" high hdcp single

High scratch series
2" high scratch series
3 high scratch series

High hdcp series
2" high hdcp series
3 high hdcp series

High average
2" high average
3" high average

2" half

$280.00
$250.00
$230.00
$210.00
$190.00
$170.00
$160.00
$150.00

$30.00
$20.00
$10.00

$30.00
$20.00
$10.00

$30.00
$20.00
$10.00

$30.00
$20.00
$10.00

$30.00

$20.00
$10.00
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Total income
Total expenses:

Remainder for prize fund:

Position award total:

Championship roll-off award:

Individual award total:

Total prize fund awarded:

Balance:

$11,520
$7,488
$125
$125
$65

$30

$11,520

$7,833
$3,687

$3,280
$100

$300
$3,680

$7
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