## 2019-2020 Parkview Thursday Men's League - 24 week budget

Income: Expenses:	Bowling fees (\$20 x 24 bowlers x 24 weeks) Lineage (\$13 x 24 bowlers x 24 weeks) Treasurer fee Secretary fee Thanksgiving whiskey shoot Misc. expenses				Total income	\$11,520 \$7,488 \$125 \$125 \$65 \$30 \$11,520
					Total expenses: Remainder for prize fund:	\$7,833 \$3,687
	Position awards:		1 <sup>st</sup> half	2 <sup>nd</sup> half		
		1 <sup>st</sup> place 2 <sup>nd</sup> place 3 <sup>rd</sup> place 4 <sup>th</sup> place 5 <sup>th</sup> place 6 <sup>th</sup> place 7 <sup>th</sup> place 8 <sup>th</sup> place	\$280.00 \$250.00 \$230.00 \$210.00 \$190.00 \$170.00 \$160.00 \$150.00	\$280.00 \$250.00 \$230.00 \$210.00 \$190.00 \$170.00 \$160.00 \$150.00	Don's an accord to the	<b>#0.000</b>
					Position award total: Championship roll-off award:	\$3,280 \$100
	Individual awards:					
	High scratch single  2 <sup>nd</sup> high scratch single  3 <sup>rd</sup> high scratch game  High hdcp single  2 <sup>nd</sup> high hdcp single		\$30.00 \$20.00 \$10.00 \$30.00 \$20.00			
	3 <sup>rd</sup> high hdcp single		\$10.00			
	High scratch series 2 <sup>nd</sup> high scratch series 3 <sup>rd</sup> high scratch series		\$30.00 \$20.00 \$10.00			
	High hdcp series 2 <sup>nd</sup> high hdcp series 3 <sup>rd</sup> high hdcp series		\$30.00 \$20.00 \$10.00			
	High average 2 <sup>nd</sup> high average 3 <sup>rd</sup> high average		\$30.00 \$20.00 \$10.00	Individual award total:	\$300	
					Total prize fund awarded:	\$3,680

Balance:

\$7